PACSystems RX3i Benefits:
The innovative technology of the PACSystems RX3i
enables users to:
• Address major engineering and business issues, such
as higher productivity and tighter cost control
• Boost the overall performance of their automation systems
• Reduce engineering and commissioning costs
• Easily integrate new technology into installed base systems

Additional Resources
For detailed technical specifications and product
ordering information, please visit the GE Fanuc
website at:
GFA-559
01/04  5M
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Part Number Description
Controllers IC695CPU310* 300Mhz CPU, 10Mbytes of memory, two serial ports (requires 2 slots)
Controller Bases IC695CHS012 System Base, 12 Universal Slots IC695CHS016 System Base, 16 Universal Slots
Expansion Bases IC694CHS392 Base, Expansion, 10 Slots IC694CHS399 Base, Remote Expansion, 5 Slots (700 ft.)
Controller Power Supplies IC695PSA040* Power Supply, AC, 40 Watts (requires 2 slots) IC695PSD040* Power Supply, 24VDC, 40 Watts (requires 1 slot)
Expansion IC694PWR321 Power Supply, 120/240 VAC, 125 VDC, Standard, 30 Watts (Use with IC693ACC340 Redundant Power Supply Base (RPSB) with 0.1 meter cable to connect to Power Supply Adapter
Power Supplies Expansion Base) Module (Use with Expansion Base)
IC694PWR330 Power Supply, 120/240 VAC, 125 VDC, High Capacity, 30 Watts (Use with IC693ACC341 Redundant Power Supply Base with 0.5 meter cable to connect to Power Supply Adapter
Expansion Base) Module (Use with Expansion Base)
IC694PWR331 Power Supply, 24 VDC, High Capacity, 30 Watts (Use with Expansion Base) IC693ACC350 Redundant Power Supply Adapter (RPSA) Module. The RPSA replaces the power supply on a CPU
base or expansion base and connects to a Redundant Power Supply Base. (Use with Expansion Base)
Discrete Input Modules IC694MDL230 120 VAC Isolated Input (8 Points) IC694MDL645 24 VDC Input, Neg/Pos Logic (16 Points)
IC694MDL231 240 VAC Isolated Input (8 Points) IC694MDL646 24 VDC Input, Neg/Pos Logic, 1 msec Filter (16 Points)
IC694MDL240 120 VAC Input (16 Points) IC694MDL654 5/12 VDC (TTL) Input, Neg/Pos Logic, (32 Points)
IC694MDL241 24 VAC/VDC Input (16 Points) IC694MDL655 24 VDC Input, Neg/Pos Logic, 1 ms, (32 Points)
IC694MDL260 120 VAC Input (32 Points) IC694MDL660 24 VDC Input (32 Points)
IC694MDL632 125 VDC Input (8 Points) IC694ACC300 Input Simulator Module (8 Points)
IC694MDL634 24 VDC Input, Neg/Pos Logic (8 Points)
Discrete Output Modules IC694MDL310 120 VAC Output, 0.5 Amp (12 Points) IC694MDL740 12/24 VDC Output, 0.5 Amp, Positive Logic (16 Points)
IC694MDL330 120/240 VAC Output, 2 Amp (8 Points) IC694MDL741 12/24 VDC Output, 0.5 Amp, Negative Logic (16 Points)
IC694MDL340 120 VAC Output, 0.5 Amp (16 Points) IC694MDL742 12/24 VDC Output, 1 Amp, Positive Logic (16 Points), Fused
IC694MDL390 120/240 VAC Isolated Output, 2 Amp (5 Points) IC694MDL752 5/12/24 VDC (TTL) Output, Negative Logic, (32 Points)
IC694MDL730 12/24 VDC Output, 2 Amp, Positive Logic (8 Points) IC694MDL753 12/24 VDC Output, Positive Logic (32 Points)
IC694MDL732 12/24 VDC Output, 0.5 Amp, Positive Logic (8 Points) IC694MDL754 24 VDC Output w/ ESCP, 0.75 Amp (32 Points)
IC694MDL734 125 VDC Output (6 Points)
Relay Output Modules IC694MDL916 Relay Output, Isolated, 4 Amp (16 Points) IC694MDL931 Relay Output, 8 Amp Form B/C contacts, Isolated in 2 Groups of 4 (8 Points)
IC694MDL924 Relay Output, 2 Amp (24 Points) IC694MDL940 Relay Output, 2 Amp (16 Points)
IC694MDL930 Relay Output, Isolated, 4 Amp (8 Points)